DFI QCS051   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
Qualcomm® QCS6490
2.5" Pico-ITX
KEY FEATURES
QCS051
Qualcomm LPDDR5x AMR Ruggedized 2 M.2
Expansions

• 1 QCS051 board
• Heat spreader for (Height: 11mm)  A71-808357-000G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory UFS Display GbE USB 3.1
Gen1 USB 2.0 RS-232 Power Thermal Temp.
QCS051-BCC-4890 770-QCS0511-000G Qualcomm® QCS6490 LPDDR5x 4GB 128 GB HDMI 1 2 3 1 5VDC Fanless 0 to 60°C
QCS051-BCC-8890 770-QCS0511-100G Qualcomm® QCS6490 LPDDR5x 8GB 128 GB HDMI 1 2 3 1 5VDC Fanless -20 to 75°C
QCS051-BCC-4830 770-QCS0511-300G Qualcomm® QCS5430 LPDDR5x 4GB 128 GB HDMI 1 2 3 1 5VDC Fanless 0 to 60°C
OPTIONAL ITEMS
• Heat sink for 0 to 60°C/-25 to 75°C (Height: 17.1mm) A71-008191-010G
• USB 2.0 port cable (Length: 100mm) A81-001188-018G
• COM port cable (Length: 200mm) A81-015121-018G
• CAN Bus cable (Length: 150mm) A81-015122-018G
• 2 pole to DC Jack power cable (Length: 150mm) A81-004381-018G
• Front panel cable (Length: 150mm) A81-006104-018G
• Power adapter (30W, 5V, DC Jack) 671-103002-000G
DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © July 18, 2024 DFI Inc.
SPECIFICATION